Project
Catalog Number
Type
PADB5-EG
Direct Burial Pole
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                                   OUTDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
PADB5-EG
rev: 07232024
FEATURES
-  Round aluminum housing in black finish
-  4” OD
-  0.125” Wall thickness
-  Open top standard; removeablle top cap or tenons available
-  Offered in heights 8-14’ above grade (3’ embedment)
-  Also available in 16’ above grade height (4’ embedment)
-  4” x 21/2” handhole located 18” above base
-  Designed to support fixture up to 30lbs
-  To be used with single light fixture on top
CATALOG #           Height
PADB5-EG-8    8’
PADB5-EG-10 10’
PADB5-EG-12 12’
PADB5-EG-14 14’
PADB5-EG-16 16’
Options
TB2 -   23/8” OD Tenon
TB3 -   3” OD Tenon
Pole Info. EPA (1.3 gust factor)
Height
(above grade)
70 MPH 80 MPH 90 MPH 100 MPH
8’ 6.5 4.5 3.2 2.0
10’ 5.6 3.9 2.7 1.7
12’ 4.7 3.3 2.2 1.4
14’ 3.7 2.6 1.8 1.1
16’ 3.2 2.3 1.7 1.0